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Date NO SCHOOL - Holidays Half Days/Early Release Days - end at 11:45pm

Mon, Sept. 4
Mon, Sept. 25
Mon, Oct. 9
Fri, Oct. 20
Fri, Nov 10
Nov. 20 - 24
Dec. 21-Jan 5
Mon, Jan. 15
Mon, Feb. 19
Mar. 25-29
Fri, April 26
Wed, May 22

Labor Day
Yom Kippur - Full Day PD - Parent
Conferences
Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Veterans’ Day - Teacher Full Day PD
Week off for Thanksgiving
Winter Break (return Monday, Jan. 8)
Dr. MLK Jr. Day - Teacher PD
Presidents Day - Teacher PD
Spring Break
No School - Parent Teacher Conferences
Early Release Day - Last Day of School

Friday, November 17 (before Thanksgiving week)
Friday, February 9, 2024
Friday, March 22, 2024 (before Spring Break)
Wednesday, May 22nd (Last Day of School)

Special Events

Wednesday, September 27 - STEAM ACTIVITY NIGHT
*Friday, October 27 - Dixon Trunk or Treat Fest
Wednesday, November 15 - STEAM ACTIVITY NIGHT
*WINTER PERFORMING ARTS SHOWCASE - Wednesday, December 13
Wednesday, December 20th - HILTON HOLIDAY LUNCHEON - Santa!
Wednesday, February 28 - STEAM ACTIVITY NIGHT
*SPRING PERFORMING ARTS SHOWCASE - Thursday, April 25
Field Day - Tuesday, May 21

QUARTERS Teacher Professional Development - No School

Quarter Begin End Report Card # of Days Half- Day PD (11:45) Full-Day PD Teacher Workdays

First
Second
Third
Fourth

Aug 10
Oct 10
Jan 8
Mar 11

Oct 6
Dec 20
Mar 8
May 22

Oct 17
Jan 16
Mar 19
May 22

40
45
43
47

Fri, Nov. 17
Fri, Feb. 9
Fri, March 22

Mon. Sept. 25
Fri. October 20
Mon. Feb 19
Fri. April 26

August 2 - 9
May 23-24
*Summer PD/Events as
scheduled


